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Nor Azman <azman.galaxyaerospace@gmail.com>

RUSH SPARE REQUEST 15-09-2020
naaimhafiz@galaxyaerospace.my <naaimhafiz@galaxyaerospace.my> Tue, Sep 15, 2020 at 10:57 AM
To: Nor Azman <azman@galaxyaerospace.my>, Faiz Fahmi Johari <faiz@galaxyaerospace.my>, STORE
<store@galaxyaerospace.my>, "<Syafrul Yamani Bin Safruddin >" <syafrul@galaxyaerospace.my>
Cc: Azillah Bin Matap <azillah@galaxyaerospace.my>, Mohd Zainurin Mat Arip <zainurin@galaxyaerospace.my>,
pgu.kingair.amo@galaxyaerospace.my, Amran Shah Masnon <amran@galaxyaerospace.my>,
ammar@galaxyaerospace.my

Dear Store Team,

 

Kindly assist to purchase this items under RUSH for King Air for reg 9M-PTA:

 

Items Details:

 

1. Description: Switch

    P/N: 99-340253-1

    Alt P/N : N/A

    A/C: 9M-PTA

    Qty: 03 EA

    Status request: RUSH

    Expected Date Require: 21/09/2020

    Ref: SKA IPC 27-10-00-17

 

Thanks,

 

Best regards,

 

Naaim Hafiz Shah Azman

Production Planner

for and on behalf of

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD

 

Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd., Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre, Malaysia International Aerospace
Centre, 
Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport, 47200 Subang, Selangor, Malaysia.

Website : www.galaxyaerospace.my

http://www.galaxyaerospace.my/
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